APELLIDO
parra camacho
Medina Beltr
GUZMN PINZN
Sanchez Castellanos
SANCHEZ MONTERO
MONTOTA
Ruiz Lasprilla
MONTERO GAMBOA
DUSSAN TERREROS
Castro Alarcon
LOPEZ MOLINA
Gil Brice
BOHORQUEZ ALVAREZ
Figueroa Grajales
Sanchez G
Cordoba Pe
Munevar Rojas
Rojas Vargas

AVELLANEDA MONTENEGRO

MEDINA VARGAS
CUERVO PEREZ
IZQUIERDO BAREO
RINCON CESPEDES
amaya beltran
Vera Su
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
ESCOBAR YATE
Vargas Cruz
Bernal Ochoa
Gonzalez Mesa
parra aldana
RAMIREZ LOPEZ
L
ROMERO
TORRES FERNNDEZ
ACOSTA NIETO
NUEZ QUIJANO
HERRERA BECERRA
Cruz Fonseca
AROCA
Portugal Forero
GIRALDO TRUIJILLO
Mercado Basabe
FERNANDEZ GALVIS
Rodr
QUEVEDO GUTIERREZ

NOMBRE
juan camilo
Valentina
SEBASTIAN
Sandra Milena
CRISTIAN ANDRES
ALEXANDER
Juan Pablo
JOHN JAIRO
KEREN ROSA
Sergio Nicolas
CLAUDIA ISABEL
Harry Alejandro
JUAN CAMILO
Dilan Felipe
Natalia Catalina
Karen Adriana
Alba Lizeth
Santiago Andres
JURANY FERNANDA
SANDRA LILIANA
MONICA MARCELA
ESTEFANIA
JUAN CAMILO
luis hernando
Vanessa Maylen
LUIS FELIPE
MAIDY XIMENA
Yarith Juliana
Johann Alberto
Victor David
yuly yessenia
PEDRO ALEJANDRO
Adriana Marlen
DEYSY CAROLINA
EDWARD ALEXANDER
TANIA LORENA
MARCIA JUDITH
VALERIA
David Alejandro
ALEXIA
Brayan
ANDREA ELIZUA
Sofia
GLADYS VICTORIA ANGELA JULIANA
Jessica Milena
DEGNIS GEOVANY

DOCUMENTO
1007226250
1001328974
1104936291
1057582691
1000730248

79668455
1013096536
1022366840
1014293607
1192894473

52235196
1031133401
1014738803
1013604916
1030544662
1019989998
1030654433
1000708894
1018464730
1023019243
1030608666
1000064670
1034518078

80098965
1120027003
1000940537
1027210497
1034779674
1057598806
1010962982
1014204956
1143842566

52988259

37671574
1000592683
1030641805

46383473
1025533750
1061717585
1192804219
1015450049
1023957223
1013112667
1233489829
1022416237
1070958118

NIVEL
ESP 1
ESP 1
BASIC 1
BASIC 1
SUPER1
BASIC 1
INTRO 1
SUPER1
INTRO 1
SUPER1
SUPER1
SUPER1
ESP 1
SUPER1
SUPER1
SUPER1
INTRO 1
INTRO 1
ESP 1
ESP 1
SUPER1
SUPER1
ESP 1
BASIC 1
SUPER1
INTRO 2
INTRO 2
SUPER1
INTRO 2
INTRO 1
SUPER1
BASIC 1
INTRO 2
BASIC 1
ESP 1
BASIC 1
BASIC 1
BASIC 1
SUPER1
SUPER1
SUPER1
SUPER1
SUPER1
BASIC 1
BASIC 1
BASIC 1



BASABE TRIANA
Silva Marconi
PARRA RODR

FERNANDEZ GALVIS
Mendivelso Martinez
CUELLAR TEJADA
Moreno Cardenas
Ariza Garz
Cardenas Rodriguez
VALBUENA PEUELA
MANTILLA SNCHEZ
Torres Cely
RUIZ SILVA
Sierra Garzon
ROJAS GONZALEZ
GAMBA MURCIA
ARDILA RODRIGUEZ
NEDINA GONZALEZ

DANIELA MARA
Estefhany Del Pilar
SAMUEL DAVID
JENNYFER ROCIO
Sergio Nicol
JAIME ANDRES
Cristhian Yoel
Emily Nataly
Paula Vanessa
MARIA FERNANDA
RICARDO ANDRES
Juliana Andrea
IVAN SAMUEL
William Henry
GEMMA ETILIA
LUIS EDUARDO
HAROLD
YEIMY MARITZA

1030643200
1047358497
1013112152
1030634246
1023163446
1024495088
1233903856
1023005401
1016105001
1022434196
1032499358
1010211150
1027402344
19442163
51957400
1016058764
79972567
52934464

ESP 1
ESP 1
SUPER1
BASIC 1
ESP 1
SUPER1
BASIC 1
SUPER1
INTRO 1
SUPER1
ESP 1
SUPER1
BASIC 1
ESP 1
SUPER1
BASIC 1
ESP 1
SUPER1



